ATTIX 550, 751,19 GALLON

Model:

ATTIX 550-01
ATTIX 550-11
ATTIX 550-21
ATTIX 751-01
ATTIX 751-11
ATTIX 751-21
ATTIX 751-61
ATTIX 751-71

Part List US-English

23-06-2009

Nilfisk
ALTO

Why Compromise

heupel Reinigungstechnik GmbH

Gottlieb Daimler Str. 6 Tel. (+49) 0751-35905-3

88214 Ravensburg Fax.(+49) 0751-3590-59
email: info@heupel-gmbh.de

7 www.heupel-gmbh.de .
Ranenneneenaid - Shop: wwwunilfisk-alto-shop.eu



HUTT


HUTT



Table of Contents
ATTIX 550, 751,19 GALLON

Cabinet 550-01, 751-01, 12 GALLON

Cabinet 550-11, - 21, 751-11,-21,12-RFD & 19 G
Cabinet 751-61,- 71,19 GALLON AE

Base, motor, filter

Base, motor, filter 751-61, -71, 19 GALLON AE
Handle 550-11 mobil

Container 550-01, 751-01, 12 GALLON, 12 GALLON RDF
Container 751-01,-11,-21, 19 GALLON
Container 751-61, -71, 19 GALLON AE

Frame 751-01, -11, -21,-61,19 G., 19 G. AE
Frame 751-71

Accessories

© N 01 W

11
13
15
17
19
21
23
25



23-06-2009

Cabinet 550-01, 751-01, 12 GALLON P

ATTIX55002

ATTIX 550, 751,19 GALLON 3

ATTIX 550-01, 12 Gallon, 751-01




Cabinet 550-01, 751-01, 12 GALLON

23-06-2009

Part List ID

ATTIX 550, 751,19 GALLON S

Pos Part no. Qty Description EAN
1 302000517 1 CARDBOARD BOX 570X 487X 710 2.4 ATTIX5 st shown 4005337683
1 302000703 1 HOOD W.SOUNDPROOFING 4005337690
2 302000638 1 HANDLE ATTIX 5 4005337687
3 909100084 2 SCREW M6X140 4005337679
4 302000380 1 CABLECLIP 4005337674
5 302000756 1 SWITCH BOX -01 ATTIX 5 550-1, 12 GALLON, 751-01 4005337020
6 302000825 1 ELECTRONIC SOFT START 100- 100-120v 4005337026
6 302000826 1 ELECTRONIC SOFT START 220- 220-240V 4005337026
7 18274 2 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M4X12 4005337182
8 909100204 1 ROTARY KNOB 6X5 BLUE 4005337689
9 9868 1 O RING DIA10X2,5 4005337098
10 302000382 1 TUBE FASTENER 550-01, 12 GALLON 4005337674
11 302000430 1 POWER CORD HO5RR-F 3G0.75X8.0 *EU* 4005337680
11 302000433 1 POWER CORD HO5RR-F 3G0.75X8.2 DK *DK* 4005337680
12 302000752 1 POWER CORD HO5RR-F 3G1.5X10.7 GB *GB,230v* 4005337021
13 302000434 1 POWER CORD HO5RR-F 3G0,7 *AU* 4005337681
14 302000435 1 POWER CORD SJTW-A AWG18/3X8.2M NEMA -US Js* 4005337681
15 302000432 1 POWER CORD HO5RR-F 3G0.75X8.2M SNV -CH *CH* 4005337680
16 302000685 1 POWER CORD HO5RR-F3G0,75 ZA* 4005337690
17 107400574 1 CORD HO5BQ-F 3G1.0 CEEGB 110 *GB* 7319519672




Cabinet 550-11, - 21, 751-11, -21, 12 - RFD & 19
ATTIX 550, 751,19 GALLON

23-06-2009

MPart List ID

ATTIX55004

5

ATTIX 550-11 MOBIL, 550-21, 12 Gallon RDF, 751-11, 751-21, 19 Gallon




Cabinet 550-11, - 21, 751-11, -21, 12 - RFD & 19

23-06-2009

MPart List ID

ATTIX 550, 751,19 GALLON —

Pos Part no. Qty Description EAN
1 302000703 1 HOOD W.SOUNDPROOFING 4005337690
2 302000638 1 HANDLEATTIX 5 4005337687
3 909100084 2 SCREW M6X140 4005337679
4 302000380 1 CABLECLIP 4005337674
5 302000757 1 SWITCHBOX -21 ATTIX 5 550-21, 751-21, 12GALL.RDF 4005337020
5 302001287 1 SWITCH CASEATTIX 5 550-11 MOBIL,751-11, 19GALL. 4005337043
6 302000627 1 ELECTRONIC 110-120V SET1 100-120V, 12GALL.RDF 4005337687
6 302000628 1 ELECTRONIC 220-240V SET1 220-240V, 550-21, 751-21 4005337687
6 302000825 1 ELECTRONIC SOFT START 100- 100-120V, 751-11*GB,110/50%, 19GALL. 4005337026
6 302000826 1 ELECTRONIC SOFT START 220- * SEE NOTE 4005337026
7 18274 2 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M4X12 4005337182
8 909100204 1 ROTARY KNOB 6X5 BLUE 4005337689
9 9868 1 O RING DIA10X2,5 4005337098
10 302000147 1 OUTLET SOCKET 10A/250V *CH* 4005337008
10 302000148 1 OUTLET BOX 2-P.+PE 13A/250V -GB *GB,230V* 4005337008
10 302000149 1 OUTLET BOX 2-P.+PE 15A/125V -US/CSA *Us* 4005337008
10 302000151 1 SOCKET 2-P.+PE 16A/250V -DE *EU* 4005337008
10 302000683 1 SOCKET 10A/250V DK *DK* 4005337690
11 11256 2 SCREW 3.5X18 4005337112
12 50598 4 SCREW M5X20 *GB,110v* 4005337505
13 43238 1 SOCKET 2-POL.16A-4H/110-1 *GB,110V* 4005337432
14 7417 4 HEXAGON NUT M5 *GB,110v* 4005337074
15 302000437 1 POWER CORD HO5RR-F 3G1.5X8.2 CEE7/VI-EU B 4005337681
15 302000440 1 POWER CORD HO5RR-F 3G1.0X8.2M SRAF -DK *DK* 4005337681
16 302000752 1 POWER CORD HO5RR-F 3G1.5X10.7 GB *GB,230v* 4005337021
17 302000439 1 POWER CORD HO5RR-F 3G1.0X8.2M SNV -CH *CH* 4005337681
18 302004332 1 POWER CORD US *Us* 7319519675
19 302000878 1 POWER CORD HO7BQ-F 3G2,5X *GB,110V* 4005337030
20 4021 2 SERRATED LOCK WASHER A4, *Us* 4005337040
21 302000382 1 TUBE FASTENER 550-11 MOBIL 4005337674

*NOTE: 220-240V, 550-11 MOBIL, 751-11*EU*DK*CH*GB,230V*



23-06-2009

Cabinet 751-61, - 71, 19 GALLON AE T

ATTIX55006

ATTIX 550, 751,19 GALLON 7

ATTIX 751-61,751-71, 19 Gallon AE

751-81,71,19Gall.AE-108-5




Cabinet 751-61, - 71, 19 GALLON AE

23-06-2009

Part List ID

ATTIX 550, 751,19 GALLON —

Pos Part no. Qty Description EAN
1 302000703 1 HOOD W.SOUNDPROOFING 4005337690
2 302000638 1 HANDLEATTIX 5 4005337687
3 909100084 2 SCREW M6X140 4005337679
4 302000380 1 CABLECLIP 751-61, 19 Gallon AE 4005337674
5 302001589 1 SWITCH BOX 4005337067
6 302001711 1 ELECTRONIC 100-120V SET1 100-120V 4005337072
6 302001712 1 ELECTRONIC 220-240V SET1 220-240V 4005337072
7 18274 2 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M4X12 4005337182
8 909100204 1 ROTARY KNOB 6X5 BLUE 4005337689
9 9868 1 O RING DIA10X2,5 4005337098
10 302000151 1 SOCKET 2-P.+PE 16A/250V -DE 4005337008
11 11256 2 SCREW 3.5X18 4005337112
12 107400578 1 HOSE CLAMP D10 7319519672
13 302001580 1 POWER CORD HO7RN-F 3G1.5X10.7 751-71 4005337067
14 302001708 1 POWER CORD SJTW-A AWG 19GALLON AE 4005337072
15 302000437 1 POWER CORD HO5RR-F 3G1.5X8.2 CEE7/VI-EU 51-61*EU* 4005337681
15 302000440 1 POWER CORD HO5RR-F 3G1.0X8.2M SRAF -DK 751-61*DK* 4005337681
16 302000439 1 POWER CORD HO5RR-F 3G1.0X8.2M SNV -CH 751-61*CH* 4005337681
17 302001214 1 TEMPERATURE SENSOR 4005337041
18 55416 1 O-RING @ 4X1,5 4005337554
19 302001611 1 CLAMPING TAPE 751-71 4005337068




23-06-2009

Base, motor, filter

ATTIX 550, 751,19 GALLON 9

ATTIX 550-01, 550-11 MOBIL, 550-21, 12 Gallon, 12 Gallon RDF, 751-01, 751-11, 751-21, 19 Gallon

EE0-01,11MOB.,21,12Gall.,12Gal.RDF,751-01,11,21,19Gal -102-S




Base, motor, filter

23-06-2009

Part List ID

ATTIX 550, 751,19 GALLON —0

Pos Part no. Qty Description EAN
1 302000372 1 BASE 4005337674
2 302000637 1 GASKET FOR CONTAINER ATTIX 5 4005337687
3 302000460 1 GASKET FILTER 4005337136
4 26783 1 MOTOR 100V 1200W 100V/1200W 4005337267
4 26784 1 MOTOR 120V 1200W 110-120V/1200W 4005337267
4 26785 1 MOTOR 120V 1000W 120V/1000W 4005337267
4 49594 1 MOTOR 230V 1200W 220-240V/1200W 4005337495
5 26774 1 CARBON BRUSH SET M FOR IDENTIF.LETTER "M" 4005337267
5 26775 1 CARBONBRUSH SET L FOR IDENTIF.LETTER “L" 4005337267
5 49625 1 CARBON BRUSHES C FOR IDENTIF. LETTER "C" 4005337496
6 28875 1 RING FOR IDENTIF.LETTER"L"+"M"" 4005337288
6 29205 1 SEAL FOR IDENTIF. LETTER "L"+"M" 4005337292
6 42538 1 MOTOR BEARING FOR IDENTIF. LETTER "C" 4005337425
6 61167 1 MOTOR BEARING RING SET EC FOR IDENTIF. LETTER “C" 4005337611
7 302000755 1 TERMINAL STRIP 6 FH63X08 16A * SEE NOTE 4005337021
8 302000371 1 PLATE CHUCK ATTIX 550 PP 4005337674
9 302000373 1 AIR CONDUCTION ATTIX 5 PP 4005337674
10 47035 1 COLLAR 12GALL., 12GALL. RDF, 19GALL. 4005337470
10 47036 1 COLLAR 4005337470
11 11256 6 SCREW 3.5X18 4005337112
12 5697 1 STRAP 3X8X33 4005337056
13 909100138 10 SCREW 5X20 4005337023
14 11753 1 FILTER ELEMENT @ 185X140 SZAX 4005337117
14 302000490 1 FILTER ELEMENT LD185X19 4005337682
15 302000472 1 FILTER SUPPORT CAGE ATTIX PP 4005337682
16 302000379 1 DEFLECTOR ATTIX 5 4005337674
17 302000823 1 CONTACT SPRING 41.8X14 AS BR *GB,230V* 4005337025
17 61174 1 EARTHING CABLE 4005337611
18 302001641 1 ADAPTOR SUBASSEMBLE ATTIX 751-01, 751-11, 751-21, 19GALL. 4005337069
19 62359 2 GASKET 9X4X1 4005337623
20 302001546 1 GASKET 751-01, 751-11, 751-21, 19GALL. 4005337068
21 909100196 3 SCREW 5X90 751-01, 751-11, 751-21, 19GALL. 4005337056

* NOTE: 550-01, 550-11MOB., 550-21*GB,110V*,, 12GALL., 751-01, 751-11*GB,110V*,, 19GALL.



23-06-2009

Base, motor, filter 751-61, -71, 19 GALLON Al =5

ATTIX 550, 751,19 GALLON 11

ATTIX 751-61, 19 Gallon AE, 751-71

751-61,71,19Gall AE-107-S




Base, motor, filter 751-61, -71, 19 GALLON Al

23-06-2009

Part List ID

ATTIX55010
ATTIX 550, 751,19 GALLON 12

Pos Part no. Qty Description EAN
1 302000372 1 BASE 4005337674
2 302000637 1 GASKET FOR CONTAINER ATTIX 5 4005337687
3 302000460 1 GASKET FILTER 4005337136
4 26783 1 MOTOR 100V 1200W 100V/1200W 4005337267
4 26784 1 MOTOR 120V 1200W 110-120V/1200W 4005337267
4 26785 1 MOTOR 120V 1000W 120V/1000W 4005337267
4 49594 1 MOTOR 230V 1200W 220-240V/1200W 4005337495
5 26774 1 CARBON BRUSH SET M FOR IDENTIF. LETTER "M" 4005337267
5 26775 1 CARBONBRUSH SET L FOR IDENTIF. LETTER “L" 4005337267
5 49625 1 CARBON BRUSHES C FOR IDENTIF. LETTER "C" 4005337496
6 28875 1 RING FOR IDENTIF. LETTER "L"+"M" 4005337288
6 29205 1 SEAL FOR IDENTIF. LETTER "L"+"M" 4005337292
6 42538 1 MOTOR BEARING FOR IDENITF. LETTER "C" 4005337425
6 61167 1 MOTOR BEARING RING SET EC FOR IDENTIF. LETTER “C" 4005337611
7 909100137 1 BAND CLAMP FITTING 19 4005337021
8 302000371 1 PLATE CHUCK ATTIX 550 PP 4005337674
9 302000373 1 AIR CONDUCTION ATTIX 5 PP 4005337674
10 47035 1 COLLAR 19GALLAE 4005337470
10 47036 1 COLLAR 4005337470
11 11256 6 SCREW 3.5X18 4005337112
12 5697 1 STRAP 3X8X33 4005337056
13 909100138 9 SCREW 5X20 4005337023
14 15475 1 FILTER SLEEVE 143X140MM 4005337154
15 302000345 1 FILTER SUPPORT CAGE 4005337674
16 302001436 1 DEFLECTOR ATTIX 7 4005337056
17 61174 1 EARTHING CABLE 4005337611
18 302001473 1 HOSE D40X396 4005337059

62359 2 GASKET 9X4X1

4005337623




23-06-2009

Handle 550-11 mobil

ATTIX 550, 751,19 GALLON 13

ATTIX 550-11 MOBIL

550-11MOCEIL -108-5




Handle 550-11 mobil

23-06-2009

Part List ID

ATTIX55014
ATTIX 550, 751,19 GALLON 12

Pos Part no. Qty Description EAN
1 302001099 1 HANDLEBOW 548X356X141 4005337035
2 302001102 2 SLEEVE @38X90 4005337035
3 302001100 1 HANDLEBOW 515X116X24 LH 4005337035
4 302001101 1 HANDLEBOW 515X116X24 RH 4005337035
5 5187 2 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M6X12 4005337051
6 302000769 2 SUPPORT 4005337021
7 909100160 2 PAN HEAD SCREW M6X45 4005337035
8 302001098 2 STRAP 2,5X49X20X17 4005337035
9 8917 2 SCREW M6X12 4005337089




23-06-2009

Container 550-01, 751-01, 12 GALLON, 12 GALLOLI {z=s

ATTIX 550, 751,19 GALLON 15

ATTIX 550-01, 550-11 MOBIL, 550-21, 12 Gallon, 12 Gallon RDF

550-01,11MOE.,21,12Gal., 12Gall RDF-104-S




Container 550-01, 751-01, 12 GALLON, 12 GALLOI

23-06-2009

Part List ID

ATTIX55012

ATTIX 550, 751,19 GALLON 16
Pos Part no. Qty Description EAN
1 302000696 1 CONTAINER 4005337690
2 302000349 2 LOCKING CLAMP 4005337674
3 302000682 2 GUDE ROLLER @ 75X100 4005337690
4 909100164 2 COUNTERSUNK SCREW MB8X25 4005337036
5 302000636 1 AXLE 20X1.5X440 4005337687
6 909100085 1 SCREW 5X35 4005337679
7 302000639 2 WHEEL @150X20 BLACK 4005337687
8 47302 2 CLAMPING RING @28,6/@20X 4005337473
9 302000701 2 HUB CAP @115 4005337690
10 302000527 1 FILTER BAG SET5 ATTIX 5 4005337683




23-06-2009

Container 751-01, - 11, -21, 19 GALLON s
ATTIX 550, 751,19 GALLON ATT'X55;176




Container 751-01, - 11, -21, 19 GALLON

23-06-2009

Part List ID

ATTIX55016

ATTIX 550, 751,19 GALLON 18
Pos Part no. Qty Description EAN
1 302001610 1 ADAPTORRING CPL /ALTO ATTIX 7/ 4005337068
2 302000349 2 LOCKING CLAMP 4005337674
3 302001432 1 GASKET CONTAINER 4005337067
4 302001605 1 HANDLE W/ TAPE 4005337068
5 302001362 1 CONTAINER R408X430SS 4005337045
6 302001704 1 BELT CONTAINER D480 SET1 4005337072
7 302001441 2 INTERLOCK ATTIX 7 4005337059
8 302001484 1 FILTER BAG SET5 ATTIX 7 4005337061
9 302001363 1 CONTAINER STOPPER ATTIX 7 4005337045
10 302001613 1 SCREW M5X35X5 4005337068
11 107400145 1 GROUND CONNECTOR ATTIX 7 4005337151
12 19880 1 FIXING CLAMP WAS 11370/19 4005337198




23-06-2009

Container 751-61, -71, 19 GALLON AE s
ATTIX 550, 751,19 GALLON ATT'XS"’;;S




Container 751-61, -71, 19 GALLON AE

23-06-2009

Part List ID

ATTIX 550, 751,19 GALLON —

Pos Part no. Qty Description EAN
1 302001610 1 ADAPTORRING CPL /ALTO ATTIX 7/ 4005337068
2 302000349 2 LOCKING CLAMP 4005337674
3 302001553 1 SEAL CLAMP 4005337063
4 302001552 1 SEAL CLAMP 4005337063
5 302001432 1 GASKET CONTAINER 4005337067
6 302001704 1 BELT CONTAINER D480 SET1 4005337072
7 302001441 2 INTERLOCK ATTIX 7 4005337059
8 302001605 1 HANDLE W/ TAPE 4005337068
9 302001361 1 CONTAINER ATTIX 7 /FIRE BRIGAD 4005337045
10 64901 1 SCREWED CABLE GLAND 4005337649
11 60901 2 GASKET D42X 58X3 4005337609
12 302001482 1 PIPECOUPLING C 1.1/4/ 4005337061
13 34460 1 PIPE COUPLING C 4005337344
14 7729 2 GEKA THREADED FITTING 4005337077
15 302001133 1 BACKFLOW GATE 4005337036
16 11832 1 SOCKET 4005337118
17 302001434 1 BASKETT D200X372 4005337056
18 302000297 1 PUMP SUBM. 230/50 650W G5/4/ 230V/50HZ 4005337674
18 302000307 1 PUMP SUBM. 115/60 650WC G5/4/ 115V/60HZ 4005337674
19 909100138 4 SCREW 5X20 4005337023
20 302001363 1 CONTAINER STOPPER ATTIX 7 4005337045
21 302001613 1 SCREW M5X35X5 4005337068
22 107400145 1 GROUND CONNECTOR ATTIX 7 4005337151
23 21678 1 ANGLE 1.1/4 4005337216
24 34385 1 RUBBER BALL D 35 4005337343
25 43341 1 SCREW 5X30 4005337433
26 19880 1 FIXING CLAMP WAS 11370/19 4005337198




23-06-2009

Frame 751-01, -11, -21, -61, 19 G., 19 G. AE s

ATTIX 550, 751,19 GALLON

21




Frame 751-01, -11, -21, -61, 19 G., 19 G. AE

23-06-2009

Part List ID

ATTIX55020
ATTIX 550, 751,19 GALLON >
Pos Part no. Qty Description EAN
1 302001437 1 BASEFRAMEATTIX 7 4005337056
2 302000334 2 WHEEL D200X45 4005337674
3 3750 2 CAP @20 4005337037
4 107401054 2 CASTOR TURNABLE WITH BRAKE KIT 7319519676
5 302001706 1 HANDELBARKIT-1 4005337072




23-06-2009

Frame 751'71 Part List ID

ATTIX 550, 751,19 GALLON 23

faa Vs |

ATTIX 751-71




Frame 751-71

23-06-2009

Part List ID

ATTIX55022
ATTIX 550, 751,19 GALLON o4

Pos Part no. Qty Description EAN
1 302001472 1 BASEFRAMEATTIX 7 4005337059

2 302001705 1 SUSTAINER @ 26X17 SET2 4005337072

3 302000465 2 WHEEL @100X20 4005337682

4 47302 2 CLAMPING RING @28,6/@20X 4005337473

5 25710 2HUBCAP @ 75 4005337257

6 302001554 1 BOX FOR SUCTION HOSE ATTIX 7 4005337068




Accessories
ATTIX 550, 751,19 GALLON

23-06-2009

ATTIX55024

25




23-06-2009

Accessories
ATTIX 550, 751,19 GALLON —

Pos Part no. Qty Description EAN
1 25537 1 UNIV HOSED36X4000MM FOR 4005337255
1 302001677 1 HOSED36X3500 HEAT/OIL- 751-71 4005337070
1 46948 1 UNIV HOSED36X3000MM FOR 4005337469
2 11985 1 HOSEUNIVERSAL @ 36 4005337119
2 6429 1 HOSEOIL RES @ 36 PER METRE 751-71 4005337064
3 15102 1 HOSE SLEEVE @ 36/50 4005337151
4 302001345 1 COUPLING SLEEVE @ 36 4005337045
5 15805 1 HOSE UNIVERSALD36X3000MM 4005337158
6 11597 1 HOSE SLEEVE @ 36 4005337115
7 15325 1 AS HOSED27X3500 WITH TOOL A 4005337153
8 15369 1 HOSE SLEEVE @ 27/50 4005337153
9 15326 1 HOSEAS @ 27 PER METRE 4005337153
10 63509 1 HOSE SLEEVE 27 4005337635
11 18195 1 TOOL ADAPTER @ 27 4005337181
12 302000528 1 CURVED HAND TUBE @36MM CR 4005337683
12 46691 1 CURVED HAND TUBE@ 36MM SS 4005337466
13 15546 1 EXTEN TUBE @36 2X500MM SS 4005337155
13 302000529 1 EXTEN TUBE 36 2X500MM CR 4005337021
14 26821 1 BRACKET 4005337268
14 28546 1 STRAPFOR NOZZLE 12GALLRDF 4005337285
15 12400 1 SCREW 3,5X13 4005337124
16 14295 1 UNIVERSAL NOZZLE D36X115 4005337142
17 5147 1 NOZZLE 330XJ36MM 4005337051
18 302000521 1 NOZZLE 360X@36MM 4005337683
18 60356 1 NOZZLE 360X @ 36MM 4005337603
19 302000477 1 COMBINOZZLE 260X@36MM 4005337682
20 6084 1 CREVICE NOZZLE 300X@36MM 4005337060
21 6086 1 BRUSH NOZZLE LONG 230X@J36 4005337060
22 15352 1 RUBBER STRIPS FOR 15349 751-71 4005337153
23 15349 1 NOZZLE ALU. 450X@36MM WET 751-71 4005337153
24 6114 1 RUBBER STRIP SET FOR 5149 4005337061
25 5149 1 NOZZLE 400X@36MM 4005337051
26 5146 1 BRUSH NOZZLE 70X@36MM 4005337051
27 5067 1 DIAGONAL TUBENOZZLE@ 36M 4005337050

eini

Gottlieb Daimler Str. 6

email: info@heupel-gmbh.de
www.heupel-gmbh.de

h@llpd Reinigungstechnik GmbH

Tel. (+49) 0751-35905-3
88214 Ravensburg Fax.(+49) 0751-3590-59

smneneennid | Shop: wwwinilfisk-alto-shop.eu


HUTT



